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Village of Greenwood Lake Workshop and Board Meeting Dates and Times for 2026 
 
The Village of Greenwood Lake Village Board Meetings for 2026 will be held on the 3rd Wednesday of the 
Month unless otherwise indicated. 
 
Location:  Village of Greenwood Lake Court House located at 47 Waterstone Road, Greenwood Lake, NY 
 
Also please note that our meetings maybe video conferenced via zoom.  They are also live streamed on 
the Village of Greenwood Lake Facebook page and YouTube channel. 

 
 

Dates: 
 

DATE TIME 
Wednesday, January 21, 2026 6:00 PM 
Wednesday, February 18, 2026 6:00 PM 
*Wednesday, March 11, 2026 6:00 PM 

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 6:00 PM 
Wednesday, May 20, 2026 6:00 PM 
Wednesday, June 17, 2026 6:00 PM 
Wednesday, July 15, 2026 6:00 PM 

Wednesday, August 19, 2026 6:00 PM 
*Wednesday, September 23, 2026 6:00 PM 

Wednesday, October 21, 2026 6:00 PM 
Wednesday, November 18, 2026 6:00 PM 
Wednesday, December 16, 2026 6:00 PM 

 


